ROUND-THE-WORLD ITINERARY -~ C. V. MAUDLIN & FAMILY

Chron.

Day

b
5
5
9

©

18
19
20
23
30

35°

44
53
55 Kf
62
65
66
68
68
72
76
87
78
82
82
85
86
95
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110
111
111
115
115
117
118
119
133
146

Place

Sail New York
Arrive Havana
Sail Havana
Arrive Cristobal
Sail Balboa
Arrive
Seil Los Angeles
Arrive
Sail San Francisco
Arrive Honolulu
Sail Honolulu
Arrive  Yokohame
Sail Kobe

Arrive  Shanghai
Sail Shanghail
Arrive  Hong Kong
Sail Hong Kong
Arrive Manila
Sail Manila
Arrive  Singapore
Sail Singapore
Arrive  Penang
Sail Penang

Arrive Columbo
Sail Columbo
Arrive  Bombay
Sail Bombay
Arrive  Suez
Arrive Port Said
Sail Port Said
Arrive Alexandria
Sail Alexandria
Arrive  Naples
Sail Naples

Arrive Genoa

Sail Genoa

Arrive Marseilles
Sail Marseilles
Arrive New York

Seil DNew York
Arrive Boston
Sail Boston
Arrive New York

Los Angeles

San Francisco

Steamer

President Hayes
" 1

1 i

11 1

President Hoover
1 1"

President Grant
1 1

President Wilson
. 1 1"
ki 11
I m
1t 1
" 1

3] T}
President Monroe
11 1T
1 1t
o 1
" 1
1 1-1
" m
;1 !.l

President VanBuren

Time and Date

6:00 P.M.
AM.
Midnite
7:00 A.M.
8:00 P.M.
Noon
Noon
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
T:00 A.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 A.M.
Tide
Tide
Tide
Tide
8:00 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
Midnite
T:00 A M.
Noon

- Tide

Tide

7:00 AM.

8:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
P.M.

Tide
Tide
Midnite
7:00 AM.
Midnite
7300 A.M.
5:00 P.M.
8:00 A.M.
5 P.M.
10 A.M.

To be taken later

June 11, 1936
June 15, 1936
June 15, 1936
June 19, 1936
June 19, 1936
June 28, 1936
June 29, 1938
June 30; 1936
July 3, 1936
July 10, 1936
July 15, 1936
July 24, 1936
Aug. 2, 1936
Aug. 4, 1936
Aug. 11, 1936
Aug. 14, 1936
Aug. 15, 1936
Aug. 17, 1936
Aug. 17, 19386
Aug., 22, 1936
Aug. 25, 1936
Aug. 28, 1936
Aug. 27, 1936
Aug. 31, 1936
Aug. 31, 1936
Sept. 3, 1936
Sept. 4, 1936
Sept.13, 1936
Sept. 14,1936
Sept.28, 1936
Sept.29, 1936
Sept.29, 1936

Oct. 3, 1936
Oct. 3, 1936
Oct. 5, 1936
Oct. 6, 1936
Oct., 7, 1936
Oct. 21, 1936
Nov., 3, 1936

Number of Days

on Water onLand

4
1

3
1

9
1

1
3

6
6

8
10

2
7

3
1

2
1

4
3

1
1

3
1

3
1

9

1
14

1
1

3
1

1
2

1
14

~12
77 69




